51
PSMC-M310TPSMC-M310T
PSMC-M310T is design as CPU module series with SMARC form factor. It is
based on embedded TI™ AM3354 Single-core processor, an ARM® Cortex®-A8
processor. Best cost-effective entry model to replace original markets of ARM9
and ARM11.
The SMARC (“Smart Mobility ARChitecture”), small form factor of lower power,
cost concern, and high performance, is used as building blocks for portable

of CPU Module + Carrier board, ready BSP for Android 4.0 & Linux 3.0.x, QT5, Middleware and
advanced Utility (Diagnostic Tool) supported.
FEATURES ORDERING GUIDE
Po
rtw
el
l
PC
O
M
PQ
7
PC
/1
04
M
.I.
T
C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
Platform Thermal Design Power
TITM AM3354
2W
 ¡ TI™ AM3354, ARM™ Cortex-A8,
Single core processor
 ¡ More than 10 years longevity
support
 ¡ Ultra low power lower than
2W
 ¡ Low Profile
 ¡ Onboard DDR3 512MB support
Processor Core Highlights Memory
DDR3 800 MHz
on board
MXM Conector
Gold Finger
PMIC
TI
Coretex A8 800 MHz
AM3354
Mini 51
LCD 24-bit
Touch 4-wire
MMC x2
UART x2
I2C x3
OTG  (2.0)
PGMII MDIO
PWM x4.0
GPIO
on board